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Session 4

SAT 19 OCT 2024   - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 105  (44-46kg) PUKKALLA SUBRAMANIYUM AP

DEEPANSHU HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ GAURANG CHT

UTK

RAJ

DEL

HAR

KULDEEP SINGH

TUSHAR

SATYA NARYAN

AKSAH

SANGEETA MALIK

29:27

29:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 106  (44-46kg) ABHISHAK HAR

SHUMIT HAR BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI DEL

CHT

BEN

GUJ

UTK

AKSAH

KULDEEP SINGH

SULTAN TABRIZ

GAURANG

TUSHAR

27:30

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 107  (44-46kg) ASAD  SHAH MAH

SANTOSH MAHTO JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB SANJAY TOKAS RAJ

UTK

HAR

UP

DEL

SATYA NARYAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

ANIL ARYA

YUVRAJ

AKSAH

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28

29:27

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

4 108  (44-46kg) LOVE SHARMA UP

GANESH NELLI AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT BEN

GUJ

UTK

RAJ

CHT

SULTAN TABRIZ

GAURANG

TUSHAR

SATYA NARYAN

KULDEEP SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 109  (46-48kg) DEERAJ KUMAR HAR

LAKSHAY  GODARA HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SULTAN TABRIZ PUN

UTK

DEL

CHT

GUJ

NAMJOT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

AKSAH

KULDEEP SINGH

GAURANG

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 110  (46-48kg)

AMAN PREET SINGH HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 111  (48-50kg) VISHAL HAR

BHAWIN KUMAR UP

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI CHT

RAJ

PUN

BEN

UTK

KULDEEP SINGH

SATYA NARYAN

NAMJOT

SULTAN TABRIZ

TUSHAR

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 112  (48-50kg) KRISHAN HAR

RITESH KUMAR HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR BEN

GUJ

RAJ

UTK

DEL

SULTAN TABRIZ

GAURANG

SATYA NARYAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

AKSAH

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 113  (48-50kg) SALMAN AHMAD JHA

GAURAV SINGH NEGI CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA GUJ

UP

CHT

HAR

UTK

GAURANG

YUVRAJ

KULDEEP SINGH

SURENDER DHANDA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

27:30

27:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 114  (48-50kg) SATYAM YADAV UP

NELLA RAM CHARAN KUMAR AP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN UTK

PUN

RAJ

DEL

HAR

TUSHAR

NAMJOT

SATYA NARYAN

AKSAH

SANGEETA MALIK

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

11 115  (50-52kg) RAVI GOND UP

HARSHIT GAHLOT DEL BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SURENDER DHANDA RAJ

BEN

CHT

UTK

HAR

SATYA NARYAN

SULTAN TABRIZ

KULDEEP SINGH

SANJAY ADHIKARI

ANIL ARYA

28:28 *

28:28 *

29:27

27:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

12 116  (50-52kg) NISHAT HAR

UDHAM SINGH RAGHAV HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT KULDEEP SINGH PUN

UTK

DEL

UP

BEN

NAMJOT

TUSHAR

AKSAH

YUVRAJ

SULTAN TABRIZ

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 117  (52-54kg) YOGESHWAR  NAGAR DEL

DIXIT HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYA NARYAN UTK

GUJ

PUN

BEN

CHT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

GAURANG

NAMJOT

SULTAN TABRIZ

KULDEEP SINGH

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 118  (52-54kg) ANURAG BHARITYA UP

ARYAN UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA UTK

DEL

RAJ

GUJ

HAR

TUSHAR

AKSAH

SATYA NARYAN

GAURANG

JAGMOHAN

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 119  (52-54kg) SAKSHAM DEL

LAISHRAM LANTHOIBA MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SURENDER DHANDA BEN

CHT

HAR

PUN

UP

SULTAN TABRIZ

KULDEEP SINGH

SANGEETA MALIK

NAMJOT

YUVRAJ

30:26

29:27

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

16 120  (52-54kg) KONJENGBAM RAKESH MAN

L JOSPESH MIZ BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN RAJ

UTK

DEL

GUJ

BEN

SATYA NARYAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

AKSAH

GAURANG

SULTAN TABRIZ

20:18

18:20

18:20

19:19

18:20
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RED

BLUE

17 121  (54-57kg) SAHIL BROAD GUJ

ANKIT FOGAT HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL AKSAH UP

PUN

UTK

CHT

RAJ

YUVRAJ

NAMJOT

TUSHAR

KULDEEP SINGH

SATYA NARYAN

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 122  (54-57kg) MOHIT HAR

KARAN MALIK HAR BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR BEN

GUJ

UTK

PUN

DEL

SULTAN TABRIZ

GAURANG

SANJAY ADHIKARI

NAMJOT

AKSAH

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 123  (57-60kg) AMAN YADAV UP

WAHIDUR RAHMAN DEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 124  (57-60kg)

ARYAN HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 125  (57-60kg) YASHVINDER MOR HAR

SAMRIT SINGH HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 126  (57-60kg) HARSHIT CHOUDHARY HAR

DHRUV HAR BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR BEN

GUJ

UTK

PUN

DEL

SULTAN TABRIZ

GAURANG

SANJAY ADHIKARI

NAMJOT

AKSAH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 127  (60-63kg)

PRIYANSH SHERAWAT DEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 128  (60-63kg)
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 129  (63-66kg) VISHAL YADAV UP RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 130  (63-66kg) YASHJEET RAJ

SURAJ BHARDWAJ HAR

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SULTAN TABRIZ DEL

UTK

UP

GUJ

CHT

AKSAH

TUSHAR

YUVRAJ

GAURANG

KULDEEP SINGH

30:25

29:26

27:28

27:28

30:25

RED

BLUE

27 131  (63-66kg) PRAVEEN YADAV UP

HIMANSHU SAINI DEL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT KULDEEP SINGH PUN

UP

DEL

UTK

RAJ

NAMJOT

YUVRAJ

AKSAH

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SATYA NARYAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 132  (63-66kg) HARSH RANJAN JHA

AKASH YADAV UP

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI GUJ

BEN

CHT

HAR

UTK

GAURANG

SULTAN TABRIZ

KULDEEP SINGH

JAGMOHAN

TUSHAR

28:28

30:26

30:26

28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

29 133  (66-70kg) LOVEJEET DEL RED DSQ

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

30 134  (66-70kg) NAMANPREET PUN RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

31 135  (70-75kg) RAHUL HAR

NILESH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYA NARYAN UTK

UP

DEL

GUJ

BEN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

YUVRAJ

AKSAH

GAURANG

SULTAN TABRIZ

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

32 136  (70-75kg)

ARNAV BARUA ASM BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

33 137  (70-75kg) ASHISH PUN

ARYAN CHAUDARY UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ GAURANG CHT

HAR

RAJ

UTK

DEL

KULDEEP SINGH

SANGEETA MALIK

SATYA NARYAN

TUSHAR

AKSAH

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

34 138  (70-75kg) JATIN KUMAR DEL

SATISH PATEL UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SULTAN TABRIZ HAR

DEL

UP

UTK

PUN

JAGMOHAN

AKSAH

YUVRAJ

SANJAY ADHIKARI

NAMJOT

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

35 139  (80-80+kg) SHUBHAM RAJPUT DEL

SAGAR DEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

36 140  (80-80+kg) NIHAL WAGHMARE MAH

TRIDEV HAR BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR BEN

CHT

PUN

RAJ

UTK

SULTAN TABRIZ

KULDEEP SINGH

NAMJOT

SATYA NARYAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

LEGEND

* Preferred winner DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout NC No Contest

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover

WP Win on points

Page 5 / 5


