





#### Session 4

## SAT 19 OCT 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	105	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	PUKKALLA SUBRAMANIYUM DEEPANSHU		AP HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GUJ	GAURANG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK RAJ DEL	KULDEEP SINGH TUSHAR SATYA NARYAN AKSAH SANGEETA MALIK			29:27 29:27 30:26 30:26 30:26
2	106	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	ABHISHAK SHUMIT		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:2	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT BEN GUJ	AKSAH KULDEEP SINGH SULTAN TABRIZ GAURANG TUSHAR			27:30 29:28 29:28 27:30 27:30
3	107	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	ASAD SHAH SANTOSH MAHTO		MAH JHA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SANJAY TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UTK HAR UP	SATYA NARYAN SANJAY ADHIKARI ANIL ARYA YUVRAJ AKSAH			* 28:28 * 28:28 * 28:28 29:27 * 28:28
4	108	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	LOVE SHARMA GANESH NELLI		UP AP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		NAMJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN GUJ UTK RAJ	SULTAN TABRIZ GAURANG TUSHAR SATYA NARYAN KULDEEP SINGH			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	109	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	DEERAJ KUMAR LAKSHAY GODARA		HAR HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BEN	SULTAN TABRIZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL CHT	NAMJOT SANJAY ADHIKARI AKSAH KULDEEP SINGH GAURANG			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29
6	110	(46-48kg)		RED							
		(	Referee:	BLUE	AMAN PREET SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR	BLUE	WO		- -
7	111	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	VISHAL BHAWIN KUMAR		HAR UP	RED	WP	4:3	
			Referee:		SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT RAJ PUN BEN	KULDEEP SINGH SATYA NARYAN NAMJOT SULTAN TABRIZ TUSHAR			30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28 30:27
8	112	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	KRISHAN RITESH KUMAR		HAR HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN GUJ RAJ UTK	SULTAN TABRIZ GAURANG SATYA NARYAN SANJAY ADHIKARI AKSAH			29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 27:30

Page 1 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 1.0







#### Session 4

## SAT 19 OCT 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	113	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	SALMAN AHMAD GAURAV SINGH NEGI		JHA CHD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP CHT HAR	GAURANG YUVRAJ KULDEEP SINGH SURENDER DHANI SANJAY ADHIKARI	DA .		27:30 27:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	114	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	SATYAM YADAV NELLA RAM CHARAN KUMAR		UP AP	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:		JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK PUN RAJ DEL	TUSHAR NAMJOT SATYA NARYAN AKSAH SANGEETA MALIK			18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20
11	115	(50-52kg)		RED	RAVI GOND		UP				
		(60 021.9)	Referee:	BLUE	HARSHIT GAHLOT SURENDER DHANDA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ BEN CHT UTK	BLUE SATYA NARYAN SULTAN TABRIZ KULDEEP SINGH SANJAY ADHIKARI ANIL ARYA	WP	4:3	28:28 * 28:28 * 29:27 27:29 29:27
12	116	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	NISHAT UDHAM SINGH RAGHAV		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHT	KULDEEP SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL UP	NAMJOT TUSHAR AKSAH YUVRAJ SULTAN TABRIZ			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
13	117	(52-54kg)		RED	YOGESHWAR NAGAR		DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
		(* ° 5)	Referee:	BLUE	DIXIT SATYA NARYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK GUJ PUN BEN	SANJAY ADHIKARI GAURANG NAMJOT SULTAN TABRIZ KULDEEP SINGH			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
14	118	(52-54kg)		RED	ANURAG BHARITYA		UP				
		(-= -···ə/	Referee:	BLUE	ARYAN ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP UTK DEL RAJ GUJ	BLUE TUSHAR AKSAH SATYA NARYAN GAURANG JAGMOHAN	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
15	119	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	SAKSHAM LAISHRAM LANTHOIBA		DEL MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	SURENDER DHANDA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT HAR PUN	SULTAN TABRIZ KULDEEP SINGH SANGEETA MALIK NAMJOT YUVRAJ			30:26 29:27 30:26 30:26 29:27
16	120	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	KONJENGBAM RAKESH L JOSPESH		MAN MIZ	BLUE	WP	3:1	
			Referee:	HAR	JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL GUJ	SATYA NARYAN SANJAY ADHIKARI AKSAH GAURANG SULTAN TABRIZ			20:18 18:20 18:20 19:19 18:20

Page 2 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 1.0







#### Session 4

## SAT 19 OCT 2024 - MORNING

				`	SAT 19 OCT 2024 - IVIC	J11111114					
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decisi	ion
17	121	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SAHIL BROAD ANKIT FOGAT		GUJ HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	AKSAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN UTK CHT	YUVRAJ NAMJOT TUSHAR KULDEEP SINGH SATYA NARYAN			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
18	122	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	MOHIT KARAN MALIK		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	UTK	TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ UTK PUN	SULTAN TABRIZ GAURANG SANJAY ADHIKARI NAMJOT AKSAH			28:29 27:30 29:28 27:30 30:27
19	123	(57-60kg)		RED	AMAN YADAV		UP				
	120	(or cong)	Referee:	BLUE	WAHIDUR RAHMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2:	DEL	BLUE	WO		-
20	124	(57-60kg)		RED							
			Referee:	BLUE	ARYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR	BLUE	WO		-
21	125	(57-60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	YASHVINDER MOR SAMRIT SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR HAR	RED	WO		- -
00	100	(F7 COL.)		DED	LIADCHIT CHOUDHARY		LIAD				
22	126	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	HARSHIT CHOUDHARY DHRUV		HAR HAR	BLUE	KO	R1	
			Referee:	UTK	TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ UTK PUN	SULTAN TABRIZ GAURANG SANJAY ADHIKARI NAMJOT AKSAH			- - - -
23	127	(60-63kg)		RED							
-		. "	Referee:	BLUE	PRIYANSH SHERAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2:	DEL	BLUE	WO		-
24	128	(60-63kg)		RED BLUE				None	NC		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-

Page 3 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 1.0







#### Session 4

## SAT 19 OCT 2024 - MORNING

						WORNING					
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
25	129	(63-66kg)		RED BLUE	VISHAL YADAV		UP	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
26	130	(63-66kg)		RED BLUE	YASHJEET SURAJ BHARDWAJ		RAJ HAR	RED	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	BEN	SULTAN TABRIZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK UP GUJ	AKSAH TUSHAR YUVRAJ GAURANG KULDEEP SINGH			30:25 29:26 27:28 27:28 30:25
						budge 5.	OIII	ROLDELI GIIVAIT			00.20
27	131	(63-66kg)		RED BLUE	PRAVEEN YADAV HIMANSHU SAINI		UP DEL	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	CHT	KULDEEP SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	UP	NAMJOT YUVRAJ AKSAH			- - -
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		SANJAY ADHIKARI SATYA NARYAN			-
28	132	(63-66kg)		RED BLUE	HARSH RANJAN AKASH YADAV		JHA UP	RED	WP	3:0	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	BEN CHT	GAURANG SULTAN TABRIZ KULDEEP SINGH JAGMOHAN			28:28 30:26 30:26 28:28
						Judge 5:	UTK	TUSHAR			29:27
29	133	(66-70kg)		RED BLUE	LOVEJEET		DEL	RED	DSQ		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
	101	(00.70)			NAMANDDEET		DUN				
30	134	(66-70kg)		RED BLUE	NAMANPREET		PUN	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
31	135	(70-75kg)		RED	RAHUL		HAR				
			Referee:	BLUE	NILESH SATYA NARYAN	Judge 1:	HAR	<b>BLUE</b> SANJAY ADHIKARI	WP	5:0	28:29
			nelelee:	ITMU	JATTA MARTAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP DEL GUJ	SANJAY ADHIKARI YUVRAJ AKSAH GAURANG SULTAN TABRIZ			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
32	136	(70-75kg)		RED			ASM	DITIE	wo		
			Referee:	BLUE	ARNAV BARUA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	AOIVI	BLUE	VVO		-

Page 4 / 5 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 1.0





## **Session Results**

#### Session 4

## SAT 19 OCT 2024 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
33	137	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	ASHISH ARYAN CHAUDARY		PUN UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GUJ	GAURANG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR RAJ UTK	KULDEEP SINGH SANGEETA MALIK SATYA NARYAN TUSHAR AKSAH			30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26
34	138	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	JATIN KUMAR SATISH PATEL		DEL UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BEN	SULTAN TABRIZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP UTK	JAGMOHAN AKSAH YUVRAJ SANJAY ADHIKARI NAMJOT			30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
35	139	(80-80+kg)		RED BLUE	SHUBHAM RAJPUT SAGAR		DEL DEL	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
36	140	(80-80+kg)		RED	NIHAL WAGHMARE		MAH				
				BLUE	TRIDEV		HAR	BLUE	RSC-I	R2	
			Referee:	UTK	TUSHAR	Judge 1:		SULTAN TABRIZ			9:10
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		KULDEEP SINGH NAMJOT			9:10 9:10
						Judge 3. Judge 4:		SATYA NARYAN			9:10
						Judge 5:		SANJAY ADHIKARI			9:10

LEGEND	LEGEND												
*	Preferred winner	DSQ	Disqualification	ко	Knockout	NC	No Contest						
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest - Injury	wo	Walkover						
WP	Win on points												

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04\_C74 1.0